
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Updates from the President 

 Unionization—Bargaining committee results 

 PDS Applications—Due March 8th (next week!) 

 ESC printer update—PawPrint trial with CUIT 

 Class Day gifts input (tote bag or tie last year,  

 business card holders or passport holder this year?) 

 NWC changes, fixing Carleton Commons tables 

 Alcohol training—At least 1 DR per committee 

 

Chair updates—secretary, social, interschool 

 

Constitutional Amendments 

 

CLASS—still EGSC recognized? Vote on budget? 

 

Anand—bylaws amendment for budget approval? 

 

 

 

 

 

Agenda Friday, March 3rd, 2017 
Executive Board 

 

President 
Chris Mosher 

president@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Vice-President 
Michael Sutton 

vp@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Treasurer 
Tashrif Billah 

treasurer@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Secretary 
Sachchidanand Deo 

secretary@egsc.columbia.edu 
 

Alumni Chair 
Haowei Zhai 

alumni_chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Career Chair 
Aman Shankar 

career_chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Social Chair 
Ranjith Kumar Suresh 

social_chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Interschool Chair 
Iden Kurtaliaj 

interschool_chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Digital Media Chair 
Anand Sundaram 

webmaster@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

University Senator 
Teresa Zhao 

senator@egsc.columbia.edu 

http://www.columbiagradunion.org/2017/02/24/bargaining-committee-election-results/

